. 

Demolition of 

godown no. 

1,3,4,6,12 & 

13 and 

clearance of 

site at Siliguri 

Warehouse. 

Lump 
sum 

12,00,000.00 1,00,000.00 West Bengal 

State 

Warehousing 

Corporation 

Bank 
Solvency 
certificate 
upto an 

amount of 
Rs. 

12,00,000.00
(Twelve 

lakh) 
issued by 

any bank. It 
should be 
issued on 
any date 

after 
publication 

of NIEQ, 
specifically 

for this 
work. 

mailto:@gmail.com

Terms and Conditions of Auction Sale 

1. The intending bidders should possess valid PAN CARD, VOTER CARD,AADHAR CARD,